

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4773/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 25/11/2005 in MWP No.30122/1996  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NTC (UP) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SWADESHI COTTON MILLS CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 02/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report be complied with before 9th August, 2007.

List the matter on 9th August, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar