

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4773/2006

NTC (UP) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SWADESHI COTTON MILLS CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Patra, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, the petitioner has to take steps to serve unserved
respondent without fail on or before 18.02.2008.

AK

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar